2015-2016 Youth Final Averages

League First Name Ml Last Name suf MemberID Age Pins Games Average
Taco Johns Arianna L Aguilar 11-505992 11 7,448 61 122
Taco Johns Gabriella N  Aguilar 7914-976 9 5,010 55 91
Monday High School Hayley A Anderson 9028-2729 15 10,447 60 174
Taco Johns Hannah M  Anderson 11-506005 9 5,502 54 101
H & H Construction Dustin L Beaham 9028-2730 14 13,448 69 194
Monday High School Dustin L Beaham 9028-2730 14 14,455 72 200
H & H Construction Jackson R Bieri 15-20579 6 5,423 54 100
H & H Construction Keaten K Bieri 11-499974 9 9,637 66 146
Taco Johns Shadyn K  Bishop 11-506021 12 11,009 69 159
Monday High School Emma J Blinder 11-647731 13 2,814 18 156
Taco Johns Emma J Blinder 11-647731 13 1,862 12 155
Taco Johns Lauren K Bodman 11-381940 13 9,272 60 154
Taco Johns Molly Bramble 7914-1143 8 6,416 63 101
H & H Construction Cale L  Brooks 11-645871 8 7,197 69 104
H & H Construction Ty J Brooks 11-381931 14 9,002 66 136
H & H Construction Isaiah T  Bush 11-499977 12 5,965 57 104
Monday High School Ragan L Carey 11-505928 15 9,597 54 177
Monday High School Casey F Carpenter 9028-2733 15 11,893 72 165
Monday High School Ricky J Carpenter 5865-321 17 11,933 72 165
Monday High School Randyn D Carter 15-174060 16 0 0 0
H & H Construction Joseph L  Casteel 11-649884 9 6,057 63 96
Monday High School Courtney L. Casteel 9028-2927 15 0 0 0
Monday High School Kaylal Casteel 7914-670 8 0 0 0
Taco Johns Courtney L  Casteel 9028-2927 15 7,395 57 129
Taco Johns Kaylal Casteel 7914-670 8 3,453 63 54
Monday High School Conner R Chapman 9028-2734 17 9,670 72 134
H & H Construction Rema Ti Chouest 11-649891 9 7,738 66 19.7
Monday High School Ashley A Clemens 9028-2735 17 6,601 60 110
Monday High School Anthony J Colon 9028-2759 17 10,209 54 189
H & H Construction Jacob Cook 7914-2469 8 567 9 63
Monday High School Samantha L  Cook 5865-395 17 0 0 0
H & H Construction Dalton J Cromer 11-649962 10 5,345 57 93
H & H Construction Drake T  Cromer 11-649965 8 4,119 54 76
H & H Construction Dawson Douglas 7914-12491 13 6.575 66 99



Monday High School
Meonday High School
Taco Johns

Taco Johns

Taco Johns

Monday High School
Monday High School
Taco Johns

Taco Johns

H & H Construction
Taco Johns

H & H Construction
Monday High School
Monday High School
Monday High School
H & H Construction
Taco Johns

H & H Construction
H & H Construction
Monday High School
H & H Construction
Taco Johns

H & H Construction
H & H Construction
Monday High School
H & H Construction
Monday High School
H & H Construction
Taco Johns

Taco Johns

H & H Construction
Monday High School
Taco Johns

Taco Johns

H & H Construction

Marcus
Gabriella
Gabriella
Genna
Abigail
Bryan
Bethany
Abigail
Phoenix
Maison
Madisyn
Devin
Brock
Chelsea
Tyler
Jonathon
Jazmin
Dalton
Treavor
Dalton
Spencer
Jaelynn
Miles
Caleb
Nicholas
Devin
Devin
Colten
Jersey
Remi
Marcus
Madisyn
Kayla
Sara

Noah

W

> » =2z - W =

- =

-

< 0O = Z

Draves
Evans
Evans
Evans
Everett
Ferris
Ford

Frye
Gasaway
Gerdts
Gerdts
Grouwinkel
Hahn
Harris
Harris
Hooker
Hooker
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kessel
Klein
Koester
Kruse
Latimer
Lerette
Lerette
Lessenger
Lessenger
Lessenger
Madsen
Martin
Maurer
Maurer

Miller

2015-2016 Youth Final Averages
11-723767

11-35370

11-35370

11-506035
11-506056
11-219889
7914-673

11-506067
7914-1545
11-721241
11-381947
11-650082
9028-2888
5865-393

9028-2696
11-398722
15-21819

11-755407
9350-5822
11-755407
7914-597

11-359544
11-650087
15-21734

15-22011

11-35454

11-35454

11-650089
11-381963
11-647758
11-219907
9028-2741
11-506426
11-424884
11-398707

17
13
13

10
15
16
18
11

11
12
16
17
15
15

13
14
13
10
15
10
14
17
14
14

10

13
16
13
15
11

12,273
9,595
7,981
3,303
5,558
9,014
8,533
5,027
7,598
6,972
8,302
8,315

13,331

10,361

10,084
3,268
4,078

10,372
1,245

10,850
6,346
7,353
5,543
7,842
7,817

10,212
5,309
6,231
9,215
5,629
8,795
9,302
8,286

5,450
7,837

72
57
45
39
59
57
51
60
69
69
69
61
66
51
57
24
69
65

69
60
43
66
69
69
69
36
60
69
60
54
57
66
66
66

170
168
177

84

94
158
167

83
110
101
120
136
201
203
176
136

59
159
138
157
105
171

83
113
113
148
147
103
133

93
162
163
125

82
118



Monday High School
Taco Johns

Monday High School
Taco Johns

Monday High School
Monday High School
Taco Johns

H & H Construction
H & H Construction
H & H Construction
H & H Construction
Monday High School
Monday High School
Taco Johns

H & H Construction
Taco Johns

Taco Johns

H & H Construction
H & H Construction
Monday High School
H & H Construction
H & H Construction
H & H Construction
Monday High School
Taco Johns

Monday High School
Monday High School
H & H Construction
Taco Johns

Monday High School
H & H Construction
Taco Johns

Monday High School
Taco Johns

H & H Construction

Whittney
Whittney
Savannah
Savannah
Brandon
Emily
Emily
Dylan
Kaidyn
Quentin
Trevan
Quentin
Trevan
Lauren
Maverick
Raeanna
Taelyn
Carter
Zachery
Zachery
Dustin
Levi

Allen
Christin
Kamryn
Traven
Jonathan
Tyson
Addison
Kaylea
Christopher
Keely
Clair
Clair

Richie

M
M

Tz 4 =2 =

e

Morse

Morse

Norton

Norton

Qlson

Payne

Payne

Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Phelps

Reeves
Reynolds
Reynolds-clester
Riley

Robertson
Robertson

Stagg Ir
Staley

Stauffer

Swank

Taylor

Tillie

Vanest
Wedekind Ir
Weggen
Wheeler
Whitmer Ir
Williams

Wilson

Wilson

Witz

2015-2016 Youth Final Averages

11-35371
11-35371
9028-2883
9028-2883
7914-1393
11-35372
11-35372
11-35442
11-499997
11-35444
11-392135
11-35444
11-352135
11-514870
7914-601
15-21890
15-21900
9028-2808
11-650091
11-650091
15-21980
7914-19067
11-581962
9028-2705
7914-687
11-35446
9028-2999
11-650093
7914-1144
11-400705
15-20834
7914-1127
7914-31684
7914-31684
15-153638

13
13
15
15
17
13
13
15
10
13
11
13
11
10
11
12

13
11
11

9
11
10
16

13
17

w

14
10

13
9

12,715
13,189

4,592

13,055
12,217
9,403
5,718
5,123
6,548
2,751
6,114
7,760
5,656
2,838
2,163
9,785
9,746
10,480
1,262
8,226
9,286
14,194
4,768
8,503
11,292
6,284
4,099
6,553
5,207
4,191
9,692
9,255
| 1,131

63
66

45

72
69
66
69
48
67
24
54
66
69
39
51
63
64
71
30
63
69
72
66
57
66
69
66
48
63
66
69
65
24

201
198

102

181
177
142
82
106
97
114
113
117
81
72
42
155
152
147
42
130
134
197
72
149
171
91
62
136
82
63
140
142
47



	Scan0001youthave
	Scan0002youthave
	Scan0003youthave

