2015-2016 Youth Final Averages

League	First Name	MI	Last Name	suf	Member ID	Age	Pins	Games	Average
Taco Johns	Arianna	L	Aguilar		11-505992	11	7,448	61	122
Taco Johns	Gabriella	N	Aguilar		7914-976	9	5,010	55	91
Monday High School	Hayley	Α	Anderson		9028-2729	15	10,447	60	174
Taco Johns	Hannah	M	Anderson		11-506005	9	5,502	54	101
H & H Construction	Dustin	L	Beaham		9028-2730	14	13,448	69	194
Monday High School	Dustin	L	Beaham		9028-2730	14	14,455	72	200
H & H Construction	Jackson *	R	Bieri		15-20579	6	5,423	54	100
H & H Construction	Keaten	K	Bieri		11-499974	9	9,637	66	146
Taco Johns	Shadyn	K	Bishop		11-506021	12	11,009	69	159
Monday High School	Emma	J	Blinder		11-647731	13	2,814	18	156
Taco Johns	Emma	J,	Blinder		11-647731	13	1,862	12	155
Taco Johns	Lauren	K	Bodman		11-381940	13	9,272	60	154
Taco Johns	Molly		Bramble		7914-1143	8	6,416	63	101
H & H Construction	Cale	L	Brooks		11-649871	8	7,197	69	104
H & H Construction	Ту	J	Brooks		11-381931	14	9,002	66	136
H & H Construction	Isaiah	Т	Bush		11-499977	12	5,965	57	104
Monday High School	Ragan	L	Carey		11-505928	15	9,597	54	177
Monday High School	Casey	F	Carpenter		9028-2733	15	11,893	72	165
Monday High School	Ricky	J	Carpenter		5865-321	17	11,933	72	165
Monday High School	Randyn	D	Carter		15-174060	16	0	0	0
H & H Construction	Joseph	L	Casteel		11-649884	9	6,057	63	96
Monday High School	Courtney	L	Casteel		9028-2927	15	0	0	0
Monday High School	Kaylal		Casteel		7914-670	8	0	0	0
Taco Johns	Courtney	L	Casteel		9028-2927	15	7,395	57	129
Taco Johns	Kaylal		Casteel		7914-670	8	3,453	63	54
Monday High School	Conner	R	Chapman		9028-2734	17	9,670	72	134
H & H Construction	Rema	Т	Chouest		11-649891	9	7,738	66	117
Monday High School	Ashley	Α	Clemens		9028-2735	17	6,601	60	110
Monday High School	Anthony	J	Colon		9028-2759	17	10,209	54	189
H & H Construction	Jacob		Cook		7914-2469	8	567	9	63
Monday High School	Samantha	L	Cook		5865-395	17	0	0	0
H & H Construction	Dalton	J	Cromer		11-649962	10	5,345	57	93
H & H Construction	Drake	Т	Cromer		11-649965	8	4,119	54	76
H & H Construction	Dawson		Douglas		7914-12491	13	6,575	66	99

2015-2016 Youth Final Averages

		4	2013-2010 Toutil Fillal Ave	lages				
Monday High School	Marcus	W	Draves	11-723767	17	12,273	72	170
Monday High School	Gabriella	J	Evans	11-35370	13	9,595	57	168
Taco Johns	Gabriella	J	Evans	11-35370	13	7,981	45	177
Taco Johns	Genna	Р	Evans	11-506035	9	3,303	39	84
Taco Johns	Abigail	L	Everett	11-506056	10	5,558	59	94
Monday High School	Bryan	Ν	Ferris	11-219889	15	9,014	57	158
Monday High School	Bethany	Α	Ford	7914-673	16	8,533	51	167
Taco Johns	Abigail	Α	Frye	11-506067	18	5,027	60	83
Taco Johns	Phoenix		Gasaway	7914-1545	11	7,598	69	110
H & H Construction	Maison	J	Gerdts	11-721241	9	6,972	69	101
Taco Johns	Madisyn	L	Gerdts	11-381947	11	8,302	69	120
H & H Construction	Devin	K	Grouwinkel	11-650082	12	8,315	61	136
Monday High School	Brock	W	Hahn	9028-2888	16	13,331	66	201
Monday High School	Chelsea	Α	Harris	5865-393	17	10,361	51	203
Monday High School	Tyler	Ε	Harris	9028-2696	15	10,084	57	176
H & H Construction	Jonathon	J	Hooker	11-398722	15	3,268	24	136
Taco Johns	Jazmin	R	Hooker	15-21819	8	4,078	69	59
H & H Construction	Dalton	L	Johnson	11-755407	13	10,372	65	159
H & H Construction	Treavor	E	Johnson	9390-5822	14	1,245	9	138
Monday High School	Dalton	L	Johnson	11-755407	13	10,850	69	157
H & H Construction	Spencer		Kessel	7914-597	10	6,346	60	105
Taco Johns	Jaelynn	K	Klein	11-399544	15	7,353	43	171
H & H Construction	Miles	W	Koester	11-650087	10	5,543	66	83
H & H Construction	Caleb	J	Kruse	15-21734	14	7,842	69	113
Monday High School	Nicholas	Α	Latimer	15-22011	17	7,817	69	113
H & H Construction	Devin	M	Lerette	11-35454	14	10,212	69	148
Monday High School	Devin	M	Lerette	11-35454	14	5,309	36	147
H & H Construction	Colten	J	Lessenger	11-650089	9	6,231	60	103
Taco Johns	Jersey	R	Lessenger	11-381963	10	9,215	69	133
Taco Johns	Remi	J	Lessenger	11-647758	9	5,629	60	93
H & H Construction	Marcus	J	Madsen	11-219907	13	8,795	54	162
Monday High School	Madisyn	M	Martin	9028-2741	16	9,302	57	163
Taco Johns	Kayla	R	Maurer	11-506426	13	8,286	66	125
Taco Johns	Sara	С	Maurer	11-424884	15	5,450	66	82
H & H Construction	Noah	V	Miller	11-398707	11	7,837	66	118

2015-2016 Youth Final Averages

Monday High School	Whittney	М	Morse		11-35371	13	12,715	63	201
Taco Johns	Whittney	Μ	Morse		11-35371	13	13,189	66	199
Monday High School	Savannah		Norton		9028-2883	15	0	0	0
Taco Johns	Savannah		Norton		9028-2883	15	4,592	45	102
Monday High School	Brandon		Olson		7914-1393	17	0	0	0
Monday High School	Emily	N	Payne		11-35372	13	13,055	72	181
Taco Johns	Emilý	N	Payne		11-35372	13	12,217	69	177
H & H Construction	Dylan	T	Phelps		11-35442	15	9,403	66	142
H & H Construction	Kaidyn	Н	Phelps		11-499997	10	5,718	69	82
H & H Construction	Quentin	j	Phelps		11-35444	13	5,123	48	106
H & H Construction	Trevan	D	Phelps		11-392135	11	6,548	67	97
Monday High School	Quentin	J	Phelps		11-35444	13	2,751	24	114
Monday High School	Trevan	D	Phelps		11-392135	11	6,114	54	113
Taco Johns	Lauren	L	Phelps		11-514870	10	7,760	66	117
H & H Construction	Maverick		Reeves		7914-601	11	5,656	69	81
Taco Johns	Raeanna	М	Reynolds		15-21890	12	2,838	39	72
Taco Johns	Taelyn	R	Reynolds-clester		15-21900	7	2,163	51	42
H & H Construction	Carter	J	Riley		9028-2808	13	9,785	63	155
H & H Construction	Zachery	Р	Robertson		11-650091	11	9,746	64	152
Monday High School	Zachery	Р	Robertson		11-650091	11	10,480	71	147
H & H Construction	Dustin	Α	Stagg	Jr	15-21980	9	1,262	30	42
H & H Construction	Levi	С	Staley		7914-19067	11	8,226	63	130
H & H Construction	Allen	S	Stauffer		11-581962	10	9,286	69	134
Monday High School	Christin	Ε	Swank		9028-2705	16	14,194	72	197
Taco Johns	Kamryn		Taylor		7914-687	8	4,768	66	72
Monday High School	Traven	K	Tillie		11-35446	13	8,503	57	149
Monday High School	Jonathan	Α	Vanest		9028-2999	17	11,292	66	171
H & H Construction	Tyson	Е	Wedekind	Jr	11-650093	9	6,284	69	91
Taco Johns	Addison		Weggen		7914-1144	7	4,099	66	62
Monday High School	Kaylea	М	Wheeler		11-400705	14	6,553	48	136
H & H Construction	Christopher	E	Whitmer	Jr	15-20834	10	5,207	63	82
Taco Johns	Keely		Williams		7914-1127	7	4,191	66	63
Monday High School	Clair	K	Wilson		7914-31684	13	9,692	69	140
Taco Johns	Clair	K	Wilson		7914-31684	13	9,255	65	142
H & H Construction	Richie	1	Witz		15-153638	9	1,131	24	47